
FIRST MINISTER

Oral Questions tabled on 15/05/2025 for answer on 20/05/2025
The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question

2.

Natasha Asghar South Wales East

OQ62732 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on the provision of sex education in

schools?

1

Janet Finch-Saunders Aberconwy

OQ62721 (e)

What is the Welsh Government doing to increase voter participation in the

Senedd elections in May 2026?

2

Mick Antoniw Pontypridd

OQ62733 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on Wales's status as a nation of

sanctuary?

3

Cefin Campbell Mid and West Wales

OQ62753 (e)

What assessment has the Welsh Government made of the impact of the UK

Government's Immigration White Paper on social care in Mid and West Wales?

4

Mabon ap Gwynfor Dwyfor Meirionnydd

OQ62754 (w)

What is the Government doing to support the nursing workforce in Wales?

5

Llyr Gruffydd North Wales

OQ62759 (e)

Will the First Minister outline how the recent statutory change in the issuing of

death certificates has impacted the Welsh NHS?

6

Samuel Kurtz Carmarthen West and South Pembrokeshire

OQ62758 (e)

How is the Welsh Government supporting high streets in Carmarthen West

and South Pembrokeshire?
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Jenny Rathbone Cardiff Central

OQ62752 (e)

What work is the Welsh Government doing with relevant stakeholders to crack

down on illegal high-speed electric bikes?

8

Mike Hedges Swansea East

OQ62724 (e)

What is the Welsh Government doing to tackle misogyny and incel culture in

boys and young men?

9

Sioned Williams South Wales West

OQ62723 (e)

What is the Welsh Government's strategy regarding preventable cancers?

10

Mark Isherwood North Wales

OQ62728 (e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to support disabled people into

employment?

11

Luke Fletcher South Wales West

OQ62756 (e)

What steps is the Welsh Government taking to support apprenticeship

providers?
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